GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY*
Sure Comfort will furnish a replacement for any part of this
product which fails in normal use and service within the
applicable period stated, in accordance with the terms of the
limited warranty.
Heat Exchanger  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Limited Lifetime
Conditional Parts
(Registration Required)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Ten (10) Years
MODEL INPUT-
BTU/HR [kW]
HEATING CAPACITY
BTU/HR [kW]
HEATING CFM @ .2"
[.049 kPa] W.C.
E.S.P. [L/s]
COOLING CFM @ .5"
[.124 kPa] W.C.
E.S.P. [L/s]
APPROX. SHIPPING
WEIGHT (LBS.) [kg] PRICE
S802PA050314Z*A 50,000 [15] 40,360 [12] 943 [445] 1200 [566] 85 [39]
S802PA075317Z*A 75,000 [22] 61,020 [18] 1207 [569] 1200 [566] 105 [48]
S802PA100317Z*A 100,000 [29] 81,600 [24] 1217 [574] 1200 [566] 115 [52]
S802PA100521Z*A 100,000 [29] 81,040 [24] 2085 [984] 2000 [944] 120 [54]
S802PA125524Z*A 125,000 [37] 101,750 [29] 2025 [958] 2000 [944] 140 [63]
S802PA150524Z*A 150,000 [44] 121,550 [35] 2075 [979] 2000 [944] 150 [68]
Sure Comfort®
Downflow Gas Furnace
Features
■ 80% residential Gas Furnace CSA certified